YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
Shield Drive Wardley Industrial Estate Worsley Manchester M28 2WD  •  Telephone 0161 793 8127
wilkinsonstar.com
B
el
t
D
ri
ve
 A
ir
 C
om
pr
es
so
rs
Model HP Air Receiver Displacement FAD Dimensions mm
Litres CFM CFM L x W x H
WRP5.5HP-50S 5.5 50 15.6 11.2 Static 1100 x 375 x 690
WRP5.5HP-50P 5.5 50 15.6 11.2 Portable 1150 x 375 x 690
WRP5.5HP-130S 5.5 130 15.6 11.2 Static 1350 x 480 x 1020
WRP9HP-130S 9 130 21 16.5 Static 1350 x 480 x 1020
WRP9HPXX-130S 9 130 24.9 19.9 Static 1350 x 480 x 1100
WRP11HP-130S 11 130 29.8 23 Static 1350 x 480 x 1100
All models maximum pressure 145 PSI / 10 Bar
PETROL
400V
All models maximum pressure 145 PSI / 10 Bar        Electric start available on all models       Note: Battery and cables not supplied

Litres CFM CFM Phase L x W x H
WRT28-250S-1* 2 x 3 250 28 18 1 1750 x 480 x 1100
WRT36-250S-1** 2 x 4 250 35.4 26.4 1 1750 x 480 x 1200
Model HP Air Receiver Displacement FAD Electrical Dimensions mm
Litres CFM CFM Phase L x W x H
WR2.5HP-50P-110 2.5 50 10.8 7.7 1 990 x 280 x 740
WR2.5HP-100P-110 2.5 100 10.8 7.7 1 1240 x 385 x 915
All models maximum pressure 145 PSI / 10 Bar        *Requires 30 Amp Supply
All models maximum pressure 145 PSI / 10 Bar        *Requires 30 Amp Supply        **Requires 45 Amp Supply
All models maximum pressure 145 PSI / 10 Bar
All models maximum pressure 145 PSI / 10 Bar
110V
TANDEM • 230V
Model HP Air Receiver Displacement FAD Electrical Dimensions mm
Litres CFM CFM Phase L x W x H
WR3HP-50P-1 3 50 13 9 1 1010 x 360 x 730
WR3HP-100P-1 3 100 13 9 1 1100 x 400 x 830
WR3HP-150S-1 3 150 13 9 1 1350 x 540 x 1040
WR3HP-200S-1 3 200 13 9 1 1520 x 540 x 1040
WR3HPXX-150S-1 3 150 14 10.7 1 1350 x 540 x 1050
WR3HPXX-150S-3 3 150 14 10.7 3 1350 x 540 x 1050
WR4HP-200S-1* 4 200 17.7 13.2 1 1520 x 540 x 1050
Range of
Belt Drive Air Compressors
Workhorse Range Features